
S. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Name 

Mr. K.S. Grewal 

Mr. R.S. Dang 

Satwant 
Devinder Singh 

Chopra 
Onkar Singh 

SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE DETAILS 

Inderjeet Kaur 

Dimpy 

SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI 

Dr. (Mrs.) Teena Member 

Designation 

Saranjeet Kaur 

Chairman 

Member 

Manager 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Neeraj Piplani Member 

Member 

Principal Shivalik Public School 
Sector-56 (Mohali) 160 055 Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.) 

Occupation 

Civil Servant 
Rtd. 

Social Worker 

Educationist 

Vice-Principal 
Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Residential Address 

#445, Sector- 37-A, 
Chandigarh 

#A-98/2 Pushpak 
Society, Sector-49-B, 

Chandigarh 
#605, Phase-6, 

Mohali 

#131, Sector-4, 
Gillco Valley Kharar 
453/1 Dehra Sahib, 

Mani Majra, 
Chandigarh 

#679, Phase-4, 
Mohali 

#977, Sector-41 A 
Chandigarh 

H No. l6B, Shimla 
Homes, Kharar 

H No. 37-B, Astha 
Enclave 2, Near 

Dusehra Ground, 
Kharar 

Sw aut k a 

Manager 

Phone Office 

9876137445 

9417568492 

9872432786 

9815331147 

9877727561 

9877724561 

9463907441 

9814241850 

9872026665 

Shivalik Educational Society (REGD.) Chandigarh 
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