## SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL, MOHALI

## SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE DETAILS

S. NO.	Name	Designation	Occupation	<b>Residential Address</b>	<b>Phone Office</b>
1	Mr. K.S. Grewal	Chairman	Civil Servant Rtd.	#445, Sector- 37-A, Chandigarh	9876137445
2	Mr. R.S. Dang	Member	Social Worker	#A-98/2 Pushpak Society, Sector-49-B, Chandigarh	9417568492
3	Satwant Devinder Singh	Manager	Educationist	#605, Phase-6, Mohali	9872432786
4	Dr. (Mrs.) Teena Chopra	Member	Vice-Principal	#131, Sector-4, Gillco Valley Kharar	9815331147
5	Onkar Singh	Member	Teacher	453/1 Dehra Sahib, Mani Majra, Chandigarh	9877727561
6	Inderjeet Kaur	Member	Teacher	#679, Phase-4, Mohali	9877724561
7	Dimpy	Member	Teacher	#977, Sector-41 A Chandigarh	9463907441
8	Neeraj Piplani	Member	Parent	H No. 16B, Shimla Homes, Kharar	9814241850
9	Saranjeet Kaur	Member	Parent	Homes, Kharar H No. 37-B, Astha Enclave 2, Near Dusehra Ground, Kharar	9872026665

Anup kiran ka Principal Shivalik Public School Sector-56 (Mohali) 160 055 Distt. S.A.S. Nagar (Pb.)

## Salwant Kau

Manager Shivalik Educational Society (REGD.) Chandigarh